	Электрички

Театральная
Ст. отправл. 

16-37

Бородино

16-50

Можайск

17-07

Можайск

17-51

Бородино

18-23

Можайск

18-59

Можайск


	Расстояние

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

 

28,81

10KUP
6,87

21,94

24DIN
14,11

14,70

33

19,85

8,96

38KUP
23,31

5,50

44

25,58

3,23

47

27,74

1,07




Авт. N 21 от ост. «Марс» (400 м на юго-восток от т. 40) 
до ст. Тучково - 14:47,  14:59,  15:29,  15:49,  16:04,  16:24,  16:44,  17:19,  17:49,  17:59.
